VITA 62 DC-DC Converter	 Rev 1.6
Page 1 of 28	 04/2025
VITA 62 DC-DC Converter
VITA 62 Power Supply
VIT270wxx600yzzz
Note: Product images may not highlight current product markings.
Features & Benefits
•	 OpenVPX™ – VITA 62

Conversion Equation [f]
Sensor
Type Code
Conversion
Coefficients
# Hex Name M B K1 K2
7 0x07 Input Voltage V
Reserved
Not supported at this time
02h
Voltage
N/A N/A N/A N/A
8 0x08 +12V Voltage V Actual = Reading • 0.054 54 0 0 -3
9 0x09 +3.3V Voltage V Actual = Reading • 0.018 18 0 0 –3
10 0x0A +5V Voltage V Actual = Reading • 0.046 46 0 0 –3
11 0x0B +3.3VAUX Voltage V Actual = Reading • 0.018 18 0 0 –3
12 0x0C +12VAUX Voltage V Actual = Reading • 0.054 54 0 0 –3
13 0x0D –12VAUX Voltage V Actual = Reading • –0.054 –54 0 0 –3
14 0x0E Input Current A
Reserved
Not supported at this time
03h
Current
N/A N/A N/A N/A
15 0x0F +12V Current A Actual = Reading • 0.20 20 0 0 –2
16 0x10 +3.3V Current A Actual = Reading • 0.20 20 0 0 –2
17 0x11 +5V Current A Actual = Reading • 0.20 20 0 0 –2
18 0x12 Card Edge P6 Left K Actual = 200 + Reading
01h
Temperature
1 20 1 0
19 0x13 Card Edge P1 Right K Actual = 200 + Reading 1 20 1 0
20 0x14 Mid-chassis Temp K Reserved
Not supported at this time
N/A N/A N/A N/A
21 0x15 Input Power W
0Bh
Other
Units-based Sensor
N/A N/A N/A N/A
22 0x16 +12V Power W Actual = Reading • 2.5 25 0 0 –1
23 0x17 +3.3V Power W Actual = Reading • 0.4 4 0 0 –1
24 0x18 +5V Power W Actual = Reading 10 0 0 –1
25 0x19 +3.3VAUX Current A Actual = Reading • 0.05
03h
Current
50 0 0 –3
26 0x1A +12VAUX Current A Actual = Reading • 0.02 20 0 0 –3
27 0x1B –12VAUX Current A Actual = Reading • 0.02 20 0 0 –3
28 0x1C AUX Power W Actual = Reading • 0.8 0Bh
Other
Units-based Sensor
8 0 0 –1
33 0x22 Output Power W Actual = Reading • 3 30 0 0 –1
[f] Reading is a one-byte value (0 – 255).
VITA 62 DC-DC Converter	 Rev 1.6
Page 26 of 28	 04/2025
VIT270wxx600yzzz